
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Location: 04-Nap-12-2.1, 2.6

 NAPA COUNTY NEAR NAPA AT 0.2 MILE EAST OF KIRKLAND RANCH
ROAD AND AT 0.7 MILE EAST OF KIRKLAND RANCH ROAD

Replace embankment slope with rock slope protection.

Contract Code:

67

B

Number of Items:

0418000137Project ID:

Federal Aid #1: ACST-ER-31TR(004)E

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

14 1,284,050.00 -31.13%

290 -399,748.9022

DBE - 22.0%

Bid Rank Bid Total Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name/Address/Location)

1 $884,301.10 VC0000017415 GRANITE ROCK COMPANY

5225 HELLYER AVENUE, SUITE 220

SAN JOSE CA  95138

(408)574-1415

00000022

(408)365-9548

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

2 $896,840.00 VC0000101123 GORDON N. BALL, INC.

333 CAMILLE AVENUE

ALAMO CA  94507

(925)838-5675

00710807

(925)838-5915

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

3 $919,956.20 VC0000014187 GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

246 GHILOTTI AVENUE

SANTA ROSA CA  95407

(707)585-1221

00644515

(707)585-1601

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

4 $976,784.20 VC0000013407 GBA GENERAL ENGINEERING

18543 YORBA LINDA BLVD #394

YORBA LINDA CA  92886

(415)794-8789

01042539

(714)526-1050

Phone

Fax

CSLB#
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01/12/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6904

Bid Opening Date: 01/11/2023

5 $998,945.20 VC0000019955 O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

1520 FOURTH STREET

BERKELEY CA  94710

(510)526-3424

00759729

(510)526-0990

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

6 $1,027,136.20 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

580 W BEACH STREET

WATSONVILLE CA  95076

(831)728-7561

00000089

Phone

CSLB#

7 $1,061,024.80 VC1300001474 SUULUTAAQ, INC

110 RAILROAD AVE SUITE A

SUISUN CITY CA  94585

(707)427-3209

00898727

(707)419-4851

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

8 $1,075,141.00 VC0000006456 TEAM GHILOTTI, INC.

2531 Petaluma Blvd. South

Petaluma CA  94952

(707)763-8700

00895384

Phone

CSLB#

9 $1,083,067.00 VC1500003404 HOSELEY CORPORATION

96F PIER ADMIN BUILDING SUITE #200

SAN FRANCISCO CA  94124

(415)404-8997

01000494

Phone

CSLB#

10 $1,085,796.50 VC0000017652 ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS

360 Sutton Place

SANTA ROSA CA  94507

(707)542-4862

00171432

Phone

CSLB#

11 $1,165,911.53 VC0000014098 SITEWORKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

P.O. BOX 1324

LAFAYETTE CA  94549-1321

(925)284-1437

610597

(925)256-8357

Phone

Fax

CSLB#



Page 3

01/12/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6904

Bid Opening Date: 01/11/2023

12 $1,173,886.51 VC1300002423 MOUNTAIN CASCADE INC.

555 EXCHANGE COURT

LIVERMORE CA  94550

(925)373-8370

422496

Phone

CSLB#

13 $1,193,213.10 VC0000011346 JAMES A. PIAZZA DBA PIAZZA CONSTRUCTION

P.O. BOX 573

PENNGROVE CA  94951

(707)876-3410

00406456

Phone

CSLB#

14 $1,295,110.65 VC2000002901 MITCHELL JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION INC

1304 EAST ST #218

REDDING CA  96001

(530)338-8077

01020337

(530)390-0028

Phone

Fax

CSLB#
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01/12/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6904

Bid Opening Date: 01/11/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

4,655.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 4,655.00LUMP SUM

1,550.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 40.0 62,000.00

3,300.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 3,300.00LUMP SUM

100,000.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 100,000.00LUMP SUM

1.050005 120159 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT) LF 3,880.0 4,074.00

50.000006 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 24.0 1,200.00

40.000007 120204 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY EA 160.0 6,400.00

6.000008 120300 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKER EA 56.0 336.00

42.000009 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 1,260.0 52,920.00

2,900.000010 128651 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA 4.0 11,600.00

8,000.000011 010877 ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION EA 2.0 16,000.00

4,500.000012 129152 TEMPORARY RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM EA 2.0 9,000.00

15,500.000013 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 15,500.00LUMP SUM

1,500.000014 130300 PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

275.000015 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 6.0 1,650.00

6.000016 130670 TEMPORARY REINFORCED SILT FENCE LF 1,600.0 9,600.00

8,750.000017 130710 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EA 1.0 8,750.00

11,200.000018 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 11,200.00LUMP SUM

900.000019 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 900.00LUMP SUM

4.000020 141103 REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE) LF 1,280.0 5,120.00

670.000021 153247 REMOVE CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS) (CY) CY 6.0 4,020.00

6,850.000022 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 6,850.00LUMP SUM

82.000023 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1,880.0 154,160.00

15.000024 190123 ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TOPSOIL) CY 190.0 2,850.00
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01/12/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6904

Bid Opening Date: 01/11/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

114.000025 202006 SOIL AMENDMENT CY 0.3 34.20

7.000026 202038 PACKET FERTILIZER EA 15.0 105.00

100.000027 204009 PLANT (GROUP I) EA 5.0 500.00

35.000028 204035 PLANT (GROUP A) EA 10.0 350.00

22,294.800029 204096 MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREAS LS 22,294.80LUMP SUM

5,573.700030 204099 PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORK LS 5,573.70LUMP SUM

390.000031 205035 WOOD MULCH CY 1.0 390.00

460.000032 205051 FOLIAGE PROTECTOR EA 5.0 2,300.00

3,648.500033 206400 CHECK AND TEST EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES LS 3,648.50LUMP SUM

122.000034 208448 RISER SPRINKLER ASSEMBLY EA 15.0 1,830.00

19.500035 208594 3/4" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 197.0 3,841.50F

23.000036 208595 1" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 165.0 3,795.00F

25.500037 208597 1 1/2" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 204.0 5,202.00F

1,650.000038 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 2.0 3,300.00

0.150039 210300 HYDROMULCH SQFT 9,050.0 1,357.50

12.510040 210350 FIBER ROLLS LF 190.0 2,376.90

0.450041 210430 HYDROSEED SQFT 9,050.0 4,072.50

17.560042 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 110.0 1,931.60

518.000043 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 2.3 1,191.40

90.000044 394076 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E) LF 89.0 8,010.00

50.000045 398100 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE LF 89.0 4,450.00

325.000046 665023 24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.079" THICK) LF 52.0 16,900.00

92.000047 680905 8" PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE UNDERDRAIN LF 89.0 8,188.00

57.000048 036925 8" NON-PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE UNDERDRAIN LF 49.0 2,793.00
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01/12/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6904

Bid Opening Date: 01/11/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

2,350.000049 700639 36" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET (.109" THICK) LF 4.5 10,575.00

64.000050 710132 REMOVE CULVERT (LF) LF 52.0 3,328.00

3,000.000051 710150 REMOVE INLET EA 1.0 3,000.00

3,220.000052 721420 CONCRETE (DITCH LINING) CY 6.0 19,320.00

0.000053 000001 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

5.550054 729011 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8) SQYD 1,020.0 5,661.00

4.000055 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 236.0 944.00F

3.000056 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 170.0 510.00

6.000057 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 60.0 360.00

1.750058 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 2,550.0 4,462.50

3.000059 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 1,540.0 4,620.00

12.000060 847214 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY) (BROKEN 36-12) LF 1,280.0 15,360.00

3,400.000061 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 3,400.00LUMP SUM

0.000062 000002 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

500.000063 130310 RAIN EVENT ACTION PLAN EA 8.0 4,000.00

500.000064 130320 STORM WATER SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY EA 1.0 500.00

2,000.000065 130330 STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORT EA 1.0 2,000.00

128.000066 723050 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 T, CLASS V, METHOD B) (CY) CY 1,330.0 170,240.00

38,000.000067 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 38,000.00LUMP SUM

884,301.10Total
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01/12/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6904

Bid Opening Date: 01/11/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 4,200.0010,000.00 3,900.00 4,200.0010,000.00 3,900.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0002 11,800.0040,000.00 40,000.00 295.001,000.00 1,000.00 900.00 36,000.00

0003 6,500.006,000.00 5,600.00 6,500.006,000.00 5,600.00 5,400.00 5,400.00

0004 86,000.0035,000.00 30,000.00 86,000.0035,000.00 30,000.00 88,000.00 88,000.00

0005 4,811.203,880.00 4,074.00 1.241.00 1.05 1.05 4,074.00

0006 1,128.001,560.00 1,200.00 47.0065.00 50.00 70.00 1,680.00

0007 9,600.0011,200.00 7,680.00 60.0070.00 48.00 25.00 4,000.00

0008 392.00336.00 336.00 7.006.00 6.00 50.00 2,800.00

0009 42,966.0044,100.00 28,980.00 34.1035.00 23.00 24.00 30,240.00

0010 6,800.0012,000.00 10,000.00 1,700.003,000.00 2,500.00 700.00 2,800.00

0011 6,600.004,000.00 10,000.00 3,300.002,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00

0012 2,800.006,000.00 4,000.00 1,400.003,000.00 2,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00

0013 4,200.0040,000.00 8,100.00 4,200.0040,000.00 8,100.00 16,000.00 16,000.00

0014 2,500.005,000.00 3,000.00 2,500.005,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0015 1,080.00600.00 2,250.00 180.00100.00 375.00 400.00 2,400.00

0016 32,000.0016,000.00 24,000.00 20.0010.00 15.00 9.50 15,200.00

0017 1,600.001,000.00 3,400.00 1,600.001,000.00 3,400.00 4,800.00 4,800.00

0018 7,000.002,000.00 7,080.00 7,000.002,000.00 7,080.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

0019 2,000.001,000.00 2,200.00 2,000.001,000.00 2,200.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0020 6,016.005,120.00 5,120.00 4.704.00 4.00 6.00 7,680.00

0021 3,600.006,000.00 7,200.00 600.001,000.00 1,200.00 412.50 2,475.00

0022 5,000.0040,000.00 12,000.00 5,000.0040,000.00 12,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

0023 161,680.00131,600.00 142,880.00 86.0070.00 76.00 90.00 169,200.00

0024 11,780.0013,300.00 32,490.00 62.0070.00 171.00 15.00 2,850.00

0025 180.0036.00 34.20 600.00120.00 114.00 114.00 34.20

0026 225.00105.00 105.00 15.007.00 7.00 7.00 105.00

0027 625.00500.00 500.00 125.00100.00 100.00 10.00 50.00

0028 1,350.00350.00 350.00 135.0035.00 35.00 35.00 350.00

0029 3,400.0022,000.00 22,294.80 3,400.0022,000.00 22,294.80 21,000.00 21,000.00

0030 12,000.006,000.00 5,573.70 12,000.006,000.00 5,573.70 5,500.00 5,500.00

0031 250.00400.00 390.00 250.00400.00 390.00 390.00 390.00

0032 1,150.002,500.00 2,300.00 230.00500.00 460.00 460.00 2,300.00
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01/12/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6904

Bid Opening Date: 01/11/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0033 3,000.004,000.00 3,648.50 3,000.004,000.00 3,648.50 3,700.00 3,700.00

0034 2,400.001,875.00 1,830.00 160.00125.00 122.00 122.00 1,830.00

0035 1,379.003,940.00 3,841.50 7.0020.00 19.50 19.50 3,841.50

0036 1,155.004,125.00 3,795.00 7.0025.00 23.00 23.00 3,795.00

0037 1,938.005,100.00 5,202.00 9.5025.00 25.50 25.50 5,202.00

0038 1,400.003,000.00 1,600.00 700.001,500.00 800.00 700.00 1,400.00

0039 1,719.501,810.00 2,715.00 0.190.20 0.30 0.35 3,167.50

0040 1,710.002,660.00 1,520.00 9.0014.00 8.00 5.00 950.00

0041 2,534.004,525.00 4,072.50 0.280.50 0.45 0.40 3,620.00

0042 5,610.005,500.00 15,950.00 51.0050.00 145.00 125.00 13,750.00

0043 4,370.001,610.00 954.50 1,900.00700.00 415.00 750.00 1,725.00

0044 7,654.00890.00 7,743.00 86.0010.00 87.00 40.00 3,560.00

0045 400.50890.00 2,314.00 4.5010.00 26.00 40.00 3,560.00

0046 15,080.009,100.00 16,744.00 290.00175.00 322.00 410.00 21,320.00

0047 8,900.006,675.00 4,628.00 100.0075.00 52.00 110.00 9,790.00

0048 6,370.00980.00 5,537.00 130.0020.00 113.00 100.00 4,900.00

0049 2,925.006,750.00 9,000.00 650.001,500.00 2,000.00 950.00 4,275.00

0050 3,120.002,600.00 2,340.00 60.0050.00 45.00 75.00 3,900.00

0051 2,000.001,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.001,000.00 2,000.00 3,475.00 3,475.00

0052 18,000.0015,000.00 28,200.00 3,000.002,500.00 4,700.00 2,750.00 16,500.00

0053 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0054 3,060.002,040.00 2,040.00 3.002.00 2.00 6.00 6,120.00

0055 1,416.00708.00 1,416.00 6.003.00 6.00 6.00 1,416.00

0056 595.00510.00 510.00 3.503.00 3.00 4.00 680.00

0057 420.00360.00 360.00 7.006.00 6.00 3.00 180.00

0058 5,100.005,100.00 4,462.50 2.002.00 1.75 6.00 15,300.00

0059 5,390.004,620.00 4,620.00 3.503.00 3.00 1.75 2,695.00

0060 17,920.0015,360.00 15,360.00 14.0012.00 12.00 3.00 3,840.00

0061 600.001,000.00 24,000.00 600.001,000.00 24,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

0062 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0063 4,000.004,000.00 4,000.00 500.00500.00 500.00 500.00 4,000.00

0064 500.00425.00 425.00 500.00425.00 425.00 425.00 425.00
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01/12/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6904

Bid Opening Date: 01/11/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0065 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0066 311,885.00226,100.00 230,090.00 234.50170.00 173.00 190.00 252,700.00

0067 91,000.0085,000.00 80,000.00 91,000.0085,000.00 80,000.00 95,000.00 95,000.00

$896,840.00 $919,956.20 $976,784.20Total: $998,945.20
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01/12/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6904

Bid Opening Date: 01/11/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0001 2,500.005,000.00 4,360.00 2,500.005,000.00 4,360.00 8,000.00 8,000.00

0002 20,920.0020,000.00 63,360.00 523.00500.00 1,584.00 500.00 20,000.00

0003 3,300.005,600.00 8,115.00 3,300.005,600.00 8,115.00 7,000.00 7,000.00

0004 50,000.0073,000.00 30,100.00 50,000.0073,000.00 30,100.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

0005 4,074.004,074.00 5,044.00 1.051.05 1.30 1.25 4,850.00

0006 1,200.001,488.00 1,464.00 50.0062.00 61.00 75.00 1,800.00

0007 10,240.0016,000.00 8,800.00 64.00100.00 55.00 50.00 8,000.00

0008 336.00336.00 408.80 6.006.00 7.30 7.00 392.00

0009 63,000.0044,100.00 79,380.00 50.0035.00 63.00 50.00 63,000.00

0010 4,000.004,400.00 8,720.00 1,000.001,100.00 2,180.00 2,500.00 10,000.00

0011 2,200.0010,000.00 19,540.00 1,100.005,000.00 9,770.00 3,050.00 6,100.00

0012 9,000.005,000.00 3,000.00 4,500.002,500.00 1,500.00 4,000.00 8,000.00

0013 20,000.005,000.00 21,000.00 20,000.005,000.00 21,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0014 2,400.002,340.00 1,850.00 2,400.002,340.00 1,850.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

0015 1,080.001,500.00 1,800.00 180.00250.00 300.00 250.00 1,500.00

0016 33,600.0015,200.00 19,200.00 21.009.50 12.00 20.00 32,000.00

0017 3,500.003,650.00 6,800.00 3,500.003,650.00 6,800.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0018 38,000.0033,000.00 56,000.00 38,000.0033,000.00 56,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

0019 2,600.001,000.00 5,100.00 2,600.001,000.00 5,100.00 500.00 500.00

0020 5,120.005,120.00 6,400.00 4.004.00 5.00 4.70 6,016.00

0021 7,800.003,300.00 3,600.00 1,300.00550.00 600.00 5,000.00 30,000.00

0022 25,000.006,000.00 18,350.00 25,000.006,000.00 18,350.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

0023 172,960.00186,120.00 157,920.00 92.0099.00 84.00 92.00 172,960.00

0024 8,930.005,700.00 23,750.00 47.0030.00 125.00 110.00 20,900.00

0025 90.0034.20 654.00 300.00114.00 2,180.00 2,100.00 630.00

0026 60.00105.00 15.00 4.007.00 1.00 1.00 15.00

0027 750.00500.00 180.00 150.00100.00 36.00 35.00 175.00

0028 450.00350.00 360.00 45.0035.00 36.00 35.00 350.00

0029 9,000.0022,294.80 21,800.00 9,000.0022,294.80 21,800.00 18,000.00 18,000.00

0030 90,000.005,573.70 30,300.00 90,000.005,573.70 30,300.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0031 300.00390.00 800.00 300.00390.00 800.00 775.00 775.00

0032 875.002,300.00 2,425.00 175.00460.00 485.00 475.00 2,375.00
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01/12/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6904

Bid Opening Date: 01/11/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0033 7,500.003,648.50 2,200.00 7,500.003,648.50 2,200.00 1,800.00 1,800.00

0034 1,350.001,830.00 915.00 90.00122.00 61.00 55.00 825.00

0035 2,167.003,841.50 3,349.00 11.0019.50 17.00 16.00 3,152.00

0036 1,980.003,795.00 2,970.00 12.0023.00 18.00 16.00 2,640.00

0037 3,264.005,202.00 8,160.00 16.0025.50 40.00 35.00 7,140.00

0038 1,600.001,400.00 1,700.00 800.00700.00 850.00 505.00 1,010.00

0039 2,715.003,167.50 4,525.00 0.300.35 0.50 0.50 4,525.00

0040 1,520.00950.00 1,140.00 8.005.00 6.00 10.50 1,995.00

0041 4,072.503,620.00 4,525.00 0.450.40 0.50 0.40 3,620.00

0042 15,950.0013,750.00 20,020.00 145.00125.00 182.00 110.00 12,100.00

0043 1,817.001,725.00 4,324.00 790.00750.00 1,880.00 1,250.00 2,875.00

0044 7,120.006,675.00 9,078.00 80.0075.00 102.00 80.00 7,120.00

0045 2,670.00801.00 5,696.00 30.009.00 64.00 20.00 1,780.00

0046 13,520.0015,340.00 11,492.00 260.00295.00 221.00 750.00 39,000.00

0047 3,026.006,408.00 5,518.00 34.0072.00 62.00 40.00 3,560.00

0048 1,617.005,096.00 6,713.00 33.00104.00 137.00 350.00 17,150.00

0049 6,750.008,032.50 2,727.00 1,500.001,785.00 606.00 2,250.00 10,125.00

0050 2,080.005,096.00 3,172.00 40.0098.00 61.00 150.00 7,800.00

0051 1,000.001,905.00 1,460.00 1,000.001,905.00 1,460.00 5,025.00 5,025.00

0052 13,811.0421,600.00 26,310.00 2,301.843,600.00 4,385.00 5,500.00 33,000.00

0053 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0054 7,548.003,060.00 9,180.00 7.403.00 9.00 9.00 9,180.00

0055 944.001,180.00 1,416.00 4.005.00 6.00 4.50 1,062.00

0056 510.00510.00 680.00 3.003.00 4.00 3.50 595.00

0057 360.00360.00 420.00 6.006.00 7.00 7.00 420.00

0058 4,462.504,462.50 5,355.00 1.751.75 2.10 2.00 5,100.00

0059 4,620.004,620.00 5,544.00 3.003.00 3.60 3.50 5,390.00

0060 15,360.0015,360.00 18,560.00 12.0012.00 14.50 13.00 16,640.00

0061 1,200.0018,000.00 12,100.00 1,200.0018,000.00 12,100.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

0062 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0063 4,000.004,000.00 4,000.00 500.00500.00 500.00 500.00 4,000.00

0064 290.00260.00 4,100.00 290.00260.00 4,100.00 600.00 600.00
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01/12/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6904

Bid Opening Date: 01/11/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0065 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0066 295,260.00279,965.00 234,080.00 222.00210.50 176.00 200.00 266,000.00

0067 49,771.9691,000.00 27,000.00 49,771.9691,000.00 27,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00

$1,027,136.20 $1,061,024.80 $1,075,141.00Total: $1,083,067.00
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01/12/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6904

Bid Opening Date: 01/11/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

TwelfthTenth Eleventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Thirteenth

Bid Amount

0001 2,050.002,500.00 5,423.40 2,050.002,500.00 5,423.40 3,200.00 3,200.00

0002 70,880.0011,000.00 68,750.80 1,772.00275.00 1,718.77 500.00 20,000.00

0003 5,740.007,000.00 8,436.40 5,740.007,000.00 8,436.40 8,075.00 8,075.00

0004 61,500.0045,000.00 54,286.50 61,500.0045,000.00 54,286.50 49,250.00 49,250.00

0005 9,700.009,312.00 4,927.60 2.502.40 1.27 1.20 4,656.00

0006 1,524.001,200.00 1,446.24 63.5050.00 60.26 60.00 1,440.00

0007 10,960.005,280.00 8,105.60 68.5033.00 50.66 35.00 5,600.00

0008 574.00336.00 11,443.60 10.256.00 204.35 6.85 383.60

0009 52,920.0080,640.00 68,745.60 42.0064.00 54.56 115.00 144,900.00

0010 23,372.0011,200.00 20,540.24 5,843.002,800.00 5,135.06 3,775.00 15,100.00

0011 3,905.0028,000.00 10,489.82 1,952.5014,000.00 5,244.91 4,250.00 8,500.00

0012 15,375.004,800.00 10,467.62 7,687.502,400.00 5,233.81 4,810.00 9,620.00

0013 52,136.0010,000.00 54,234.00 52,136.0010,000.00 54,234.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0014 2,588.003,000.00 3,615.60 2,588.003,000.00 3,615.60 10,500.00 10,500.00

0015 1,542.001,770.00 1,084.68 257.00295.00 180.78 345.00 2,070.00

0016 16,000.0024,000.00 14,464.00 10.0015.00 9.04 12.25 19,600.00

0017 6,663.004,000.00 7,472.24 6,663.004,000.00 7,472.24 9,975.00 9,975.00

0018 16,912.006,000.00 18,078.00 16,912.006,000.00 18,078.00 14,875.00 14,875.00

0019 8,712.001,000.00 1,807.80 8,712.001,000.00 1,807.80 2,500.00 2,500.00

0020 8,320.005,120.00 6,169.60 6.504.00 4.82 4.50 5,760.00

0021 5,676.002,700.00 1,205.22 946.00450.00 200.87 925.00 5,550.00

0022 18,520.0040,000.00 60,071.58 18,520.0040,000.00 60,071.58 9,600.00 9,600.00

0023 188,000.00150,400.00 73,902.80 100.0080.00 39.31 105.00 197,400.00

0024 22,990.0027,550.00 1,806.90 121.00145.00 9.51 98.00 18,620.00

0025 553.50540.00 41.22 1,845.001,800.00 137.39 130.00 39.00

0026 3.003.00 126.60 0.200.20 8.44 8.00 120.00

0027 150.00150.00 602.60 30.0030.00 120.52 115.00 575.00

0028 310.00300.00 421.80 31.0030.00 42.18 40.00 400.00

0029 18,450.0018,000.00 26,869.69 18,450.0018,000.00 26,869.69 25,175.00 25,175.00

0030 25,625.0025,000.00 6,716.58 25,625.0025,000.00 6,716.58 6,295.00 6,295.00

0031 665.00650.00 470.03 665.00650.00 470.03 445.00 445.00

0032 2,050.002,000.00 2,771.95 410.00400.00 554.39 520.00 2,600.00
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01/12/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6904

Bid Opening Date: 01/11/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

TwelfthTenth Eleventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Thirteenth

Bid Amount

0033 1,845.001,800.00 4,397.17 1,845.001,800.00 4,397.17 4,125.00 4,125.00

0034 765.00750.00 2,205.45 51.0050.00 147.03 138.00 2,070.00

0035 2,758.002,758.00 4,629.50 14.0014.00 23.50 22.00 4,334.00

0036 2,640.002,475.00 4,573.80 16.0015.00 27.72 26.00 4,290.00

0037 6,732.006,732.00 6,268.92 33.0033.00 30.73 38.00 7,752.00

0038 1,435.003,300.00 2,096.00 717.501,650.00 1,048.00 1,865.00 3,730.00

0039 3,258.001,357.50 5,520.50 0.360.15 0.61 0.30 2,715.00

0040 950.002,378.80 2,737.90 5.0012.52 14.41 14.25 2,707.50

0041 3,620.004,072.50 6,335.00 0.400.45 0.70 0.55 4,977.50

0042 12,177.0015,180.00 1,687.40 110.70138.00 15.34 160.00 17,600.00

0043 5,751.01322.00 6,026.00 2,500.44140.00 2,620.00 3,305.00 7,601.50

0044 10,146.008,722.00 7,364.75 114.0098.00 82.75 126.00 11,214.00

0045 2,848.00649.70 6,026.19 32.007.30 67.71 15.00 1,335.00

0046 24,440.0014,560.00 38,000.56 470.00280.00 730.78 395.00 20,540.00

0047 10,057.001,602.00 9,291.60 113.0018.00 104.40 130.00 11,570.00

0048 4,410.001,470.00 5,115.60 90.0030.00 104.40 120.00 5,880.00

0049 12,659.008,100.00 1,879.16 2,813.111,800.00 417.59 2,300.00 10,350.00

0050 2,600.00468.00 3,012.88 50.009.00 57.94 29.00 1,508.00

0051 2,786.001,000.00 3,977.16 2,786.001,000.00 3,977.16 1,275.00 1,275.00

0052 18,756.0021,000.00 37,245.42 3,126.003,500.00 6,207.57 4,020.00 24,120.00

0053 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0054 13,260.001,530.00 1,448.40 13.001.50 1.42 4.00 4,080.00

0055 944.001,888.00 3,254.44 4.008.00 13.79 5.25 1,239.00

0056 85.00510.00 615.40 0.503.00 3.62 3.50 595.00

0057 615.00360.00 433.80 10.256.00 7.23 6.85 411.00

0058 8,925.003,825.00 5,380.50 3.501.50 2.11 2.00 5,100.00

0059 3,157.003,850.00 5,574.80 2.052.50 3.62 3.50 5,390.00

0060 16,000.0015,360.00 18,508.80 12.5012.00 14.46 13.50 17,280.00

0061 20,600.0012,000.00 4,218.20 20,600.0012,000.00 4,218.20 57,200.00 57,200.00

0062 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0063 4,000.004,000.00 4,000.00 500.00500.00 500.00 500.00 4,000.00

0064 292.00775.00 556.75 292.00775.00 556.75 500.00 500.00
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01/12/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6904

Bid Opening Date: 01/11/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

TwelfthTenth Eleventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Thirteenth

Bid Amount

0065 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0066 281,960.00312,550.00 346,810.80 212.00235.00 260.76 205.00 272,650.00

0067 37,050.00100,000.00 59,722.37 37,050.00100,000.00 59,722.37 45,250.00 45,250.00

$1,085,796.50 $1,165,911.53 $1,173,886.51Total: $1,193,213.10
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01/12/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6904

Bid Opening Date: 01/11/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Fourteenth

Bid Amount

0001 1,400.001,400.00

0002 60,000.001,500.00

0003 5,600.005,600.00

0004 40,000.0040,000.00

0005 9,312.002.40

0006 2,400.00100.00

0007 9,600.0060.00

0008 560.0010.00

0009 63,000.0050.00

0010 12,000.003,000.00

0011 8,000.004,000.00

0012 4,000.002,000.00

0013 6,000.006,000.00

0014 12,000.0012,000.00

0015 3,000.00500.00

0016 24,000.0015.00

0017 15,000.0015,000.00

0018 4,000.004,000.00

0019 1,000.001,000.00

0020 7,936.006.20

0021 4,200.00700.00

0022 7,000.007,000.00

0023 300,800.00160.00

0024 28,500.00150.00

0025 900.003,000.00

0026 75.005.00

0027 1,750.00350.00

0028 2,800.00280.00

0029 32,000.0032,000.00

0030 57,500.0057,500.00

0031 1,600.001,600.00

0032 1,500.00300.00
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01/12/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6904

Bid Opening Date: 01/11/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Fourteenth

Bid Amount

0033 4,000.004,000.00

0034 3,435.00229.00

0035 10,115.9551.35

0036 10,131.0061.40

0037 12,556.2061.55

0038 2,000.001,000.00

0039 2,986.500.33

0040 1,900.0010.00

0041 3,801.000.42

0042 33,000.00300.00

0043 1,610.00700.00

0044 6,675.0075.00

0045 1,335.0015.00

0046 8,320.00160.00

0047 5,340.0060.00

0048 2,940.0060.00

0049 5,850.001,300.00

0050 1,560.0030.00

0051 900.00900.00

0052 12,000.002,000.00

0053 0.000.00

0054 7,140.007.00

0055 236.001.00

0056 680.004.00

0057 600.0010.00

0058 8,670.003.40

0059 3,080.002.00

0060 15,616.0012.20

0061 15,000.0015,000.00

0062 0.000.00

0063 4,000.00500.00

0064 900.00900.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Fourteenth

Bid Amount

0065 2,000.002,000.00

0066 279,300.00210.00

0067 100,000.00100,000.00

$1,295,110.65Total:
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01/12/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6904

Bid Opening Date: 01/11/2023



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0Q6904

04-NAP-12-2.1, 2.6

1/11/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

1/12/2023

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000000213

1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 2 (100%)VC0000000213

1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEMS 15-16VC0000000213

1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEMS 38-42VC0000000213

1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL FVC0000000213

1056119ELK GROVE CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000000213

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 2 (2%)VC0000000213

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEMS 25-37VC0000000213

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 67 MOBILIZATION FOR LANDSCAPING CREWSVC0000000213

878017ROCKLIN CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 2 (100%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

374600WOODLAND CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0Q6904

04-NAP-12-2.1, 2.6

1/11/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

1/12/2023

CHRISP CO. ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 1 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR STRIPE REMOVALVC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 5VC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 8VC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 20VC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP CO. ITEMS 56-60VC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP CO ITEM 6 (11%)VC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP CO ITEM 7 (13%)VC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP CO ITEM 67 MOBILIZATION FOR STRIPING CREWSVC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

374600WOODLAND CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0Q6904

04-NAP-12-2.1, 2.6

1/11/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

1/12/2023

CHRISP CO ITEM 4 TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STRIPINGVC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000000213

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 2 (72%)VC0000000213

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000000213

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000000213

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3VC0000000213

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 LANE CLOSURES FOR TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000000213

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS 6-7VC0000000213

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 10VC0000000213

1038244REDDING CA

3P CONSTRUCTION ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000000213

1059783MENIFEE CA

3P CONSTRUCTION ITEM 61VC0000000213

1059783MENIFEE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0Q6904

04-NAP-12-2.1, 2.6

1/11/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

1/12/2023



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0Q6904

04-NAP-12-2.1, 2.6

1/11/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

1/12/2023

A.C. DIKE CO. ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000006456

895384LINCOLN CA

A.C. DIKE CO. AC DIKEVC0000006456

895384LINCOLN CA

CWM CONCRETE ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000006456

1036800ROHNERT PARK CA

CWM CONCRETE ITEM 67 (%)VC0000006456

1036800ROHNERT PARK CA

CWM CONCRETE CONCRETE DITCH LININGVC0000006456

1036800ROHNERT PARK CA

CWM CONCRETE MOBILIZATION (FOR SUB ONLY)VC0000006456

1036800ROHNERT PARK CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 01 (100%)VC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 04 (20%)VC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 05 (100%)VC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 06 (100%)VC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 08 (100%)VC0000006456

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

374600WOODLAND CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0Q6904

04-NAP-12-2.1, 2.6

1/11/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

1/12/2023

CHRISP COMPANY LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR CHRISP COMPANYVC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY CHANNELIZERVC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 58 (100%)VC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 59 (100%)VC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000006456

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

374600WOODLAND CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0Q6904

04-NAP-12-2.1, 2.6

1/11/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

1/12/2023

CHRISP COMPANY REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 60 (100%)VC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 67 (20%)VC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPEVC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY MOBILIZATION (CHRISP)VC0000006456

374600WOODLAND CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000006456

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

463280SAN MARTIN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0Q6904

04-NAP-12-2.1, 2.6

1/11/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8

1/12/2023

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. SOIL AMENDMENTVC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. PACKET FERTILIZERVC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. PLANT (GROUP I)VC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. PLANT (GROUP A)VC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREASVC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000006456

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

463280SAN MARTIN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0Q6904

04-NAP-12-2.1, 2.6

1/11/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9

1/12/2023

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORKVC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. WOOD MULCHVC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. FOLIAGE PROTECTORVC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. CHECK & TEST EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIESVC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. RISER SPRINKLER ASSEMBLYVC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000006456

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

463280SAN MARTIN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0Q6904

04-NAP-12-2.1, 2.6

1/11/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S10

1/12/2023

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. 3/4" PLASTIC PIPE (SCH 40) (SUPPLY LINE)VC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. 1" PLASTIC PIPE (SCH 40) (SUPPLY LINE)VC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. 1 1/2" PLASTIC PIPE (SCH 40) (SUPPY LINE)VC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EC)VC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. HYDROMULCHVC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. FIBER ROLLSVC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. HYDROSEEDVC0000006456

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC. COMPOSTVC0000006456

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

463280SAN MARTIN CA
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VALDIVIA TRUCKING ITEM 23 (49%)VC0000006456

N/AWINDSOR CA

VALDIVIA TRUCKING ITEM 66 (3%)VC0000006456

N/AWINDSOR CA

VALDIVIA TRUCKING TRUCKINGVC0000006456

N/AWINDSOR CA

VALDIVIA TRUCKING TRUCKINGVC0000006456

N/AWINDSOR CA

INCOMPLI, INC ITEM 13 (55%)VC0000006456

N/ALAGUNA HILLS CA

INCOMPLI, INC ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000006456

N/ALAGUNA HILLS CA

INCOMPLI, INC ITEM 63 (100%)VC0000006456

N/ALAGUNA HILLS CA

INCOMPLI, INC ITEM 64 (100%)VC0000006456

N/ALAGUNA HILLS CA

INCOMPLI, INC ITEM 65 (100%)VC0000006456

N/ALAGUNA HILLS CA

INCOMPLI, INC PREP WINTERIZATION AMENDMENT, WEEKLY AND STORM

INSPECTIONS

VC0000006456

N/ALAGUNA HILLS CA

INCOMPLI, INC PREPARE SWPPPVC0000006456

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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INCOMPLI, INC RAIN EVENT ACTION PLANVC0000006456

N/ALAGUNA HILLS CA

INCOMPLI, INC STORM WATER SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAYVC0000006456

N/ALAGUNA HILLS CA

INCOMPLI, INC STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORTVC0000006456

N/ALAGUNA HILLS CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000006456

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000006456

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000006456

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC TEMP RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGNVC0000006456

523187LODI CA
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ROCK 'N ROLL CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000011346

971838MOUNT SHASTRA CA

ROCK 'N ROLL CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 4 (70%)VC0000011346

971838MOUNT SHASTRA CA

ROCK 'N ROLL CONSTRUCTION INC. ALLVC0000011346

971838MOUNT SHASTRA CA

ROCK 'N ROLL CONSTRUCTION INC. TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000011346

971838MOUNT SHASTRA CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000011346

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000011346

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000011346

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000011346

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 42 (10%)VC0000011346

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ALLVC0000011346

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ALLVC0000011346

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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NITTA EROSION CONTROL ALLVC0000011346

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ALLVC0000011346

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL COSPOST INSTALLVC0000011346

401640LOOMIS CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ALLVC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ALLVC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ALLVC0000011346

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

878017ROCKLIN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0Q6904

04-NAP-12-2.1, 2.6

1/11/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S15

1/12/2023

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ALLVC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ALLVC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ALLVC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ALLVC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ALLVC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ALLVC0000011346

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ALLVC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 67 (5%)VC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ALLVC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ALLVC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ALLVC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE PARTIAL MOBILIZATIONVC0000011346

878017ROCKLIN CA

SOCAL STORMWATER RUNOFF SOLUTION SERVICES ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000011346

C3483049SHERMAN OAKS CA

SOCAL STORMWATER RUNOFF SOLUTION SERVICES ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000011346

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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1/12/2023

SOCAL STORMWATER RUNOFF SOLUTION SERVICES ALLVC0000011346

C3483049SHERMAN OAKS CA

SOCAL STORMWATER RUNOFF SOLUTION SERVICES ALLVC0000011346

C3483049SHERMAN OAKS CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 4 (19%)VC0000011346

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000011346

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000011346

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000011346

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000011346

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000011346

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ALLVC0000011346

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ALLVC0000011346

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ALLVC0000011346

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CHRISP COMPANY ALLVC0000011346

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 67 (22%)VC0000011346

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING MOBILIZATIONVC0000011346

374600WOODLAND CA

AC DIKE COMPANY ITEM 44 (70%)VC0000011346

407417LINCOLN CA

AC DIKE COMPANY DIKE INSTALLVC0000011346

407417LINCOLN CA
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ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC ITEM 66 (55%)VC0000013407

1053871SAN FRANCISCO CA

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC ITEM 23 (38%)VC0000013407

1053871SAN FRANCISCO CA

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC ITEM 26 TO 37 (75%)VC0000013407

1053871SAN FRANCISCO CA

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC ROCK PLACING AND TRUCKING FOR HAULINGVC0000013407

1053871SAN FRANCISCO CA

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC PARTIAL ROADWAY EXCAVATIONVC0000013407

1053871SAN FRANCISCO CA

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC PARTIAL PLANTING & IRRIGATIONVC0000013407

1053871SAN FRANCISCO CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY INC ITEM 4 (25%)VC0000013407

974188PLESANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY INC PARTIAL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000013407

974188PLESANTON CA

CHRISP CO ITEM 5,820,56 TO 60 (100%)VC0000013407

374600WOODLAND CA

TEAM EES ITEM 16 (45%)VC0000013407

386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES ITEM 38 TO 41 (100%)VC0000013407

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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TEAM EES PARTIAL INSTALL SILT FENCEVC0000013407

386026ALAMEDA CA
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1/12/2023

GOLDEN APPLE EXPRESS ITEM 66 (72%)VC0000014098

ABSENTVALLEJO CA

GOLDEN APPLE EXPRESS ITEM 9 (65%)VC0000014098

ABSENTVALLEJO CA

GOLDEN APPLE EXPRESS ITEM 23 (15%)VC0000014098

ABSENTVALLEJO CA

GOLDEN APPLE EXPRESS ITEM 24 (25%)VC0000014098

ABSENTVALLEJO CA

GOLDEN APPLE EXPRESS ITEM 50 (44%)VC0000014098

ABSENTVALLEJO CA

GOLDEN APPLE EXPRESS RSP TKNGVC0000014098

ABSENTVALLEJO CA

GOLDEN APPLE EXPRESS K-RAIL TRCKNGVC0000014098

ABSENTVALLEJO CA

GOLDEN APPLE EXPRESS EXCAVATION TRKNGVC0000014098

ABSENTVALLEJO CA

GOLDEN APPLE EXPRESS TOPSOIL TRKNGVC0000014098

ABSENTVALLEJO CA

GOLDEN APPLE EXPRESS OFFHAUL PIPE AND DIPOSALVC0000014098

ABSENTVALLEJO CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 4 (10%)VC0000014098

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

374600WOODLAND CA
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY CHANNELIZERVC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY TEMP PAVEMENT MARKERSVC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY REMOVE STRIPEVC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

DEES HENESSSEY ITEM 52 (75%)VC0000014098

481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES HENESSSEY V-DITCH SHOT CRETEVC0000014098

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

481228SAN CARLOS CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0Q6904

04-NAP-12-2.1, 2.6

1/11/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S23

1/12/2023

GREEN VISTA ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000014098

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000014098

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000014098

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000014098

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000014098

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA DI INLET PROTECTIONVC0000014098

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA TEMP RSSVC0000014098

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA MOBEVC0000014098

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA HYDROMULCHVC0000014098

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA FIBER ROLLSVC0000014098

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000014098

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

878017ROCKLIN CA
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GREEN VISTA ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000014098

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000014098

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000014098

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000014098

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA PLANTS - GROUP AVC0000014098

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA MAINTENANCE - PLANTED AREASVC0000014098

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA PLANT ESTABLISHMENTVC0000014098

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA WOOD MULCHVC0000014098

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA FOILAGE PROTECTORVC0000014098

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA ITEM 67 (10%)VC0000014098

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA MOBEVC0000014098

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CHRISP ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP ITEM 58 (100%)VC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP ITEM 59 (100%)VC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP LEAD COMPLIANCEVC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP REMOVE MARKERVC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP INSTALL MARKERVC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP 6" TP STRIPEVC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP REMOVE TP STRIPVC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

TULLY CONSULTING ITEM 13 (50%)VC0000014098

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

541330DIXON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0Q6904

04-NAP-12-2.1, 2.6

1/11/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S26

1/12/2023

TULLY CONSULTING ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000014098

541330DIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING ITEM 63 (100%)VC0000014098

541330DIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING ITEM 64 (100%)VC0000014098

541330DIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING ITEM 65 (100%)VC0000014098

541330DIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING JOB SITE MGMNT AS IT PERTAINS TO SWPPP STUFFVC0000014098

541330DIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING SWPPP PREPVC0000014098

541330DIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING REAPVC0000014098

541330DIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING STORM WATER ANALYSISVC0000014098

541330DIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING SWAPVC0000014098

541330DIXON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 60 (100%)VC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 67 (10%)VC0000014098

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CHRISP COMPANY BROKEN 6" TP STRIPEVC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY MOBEVC0000014098

374600WOODLAND CA

DELTA BAY ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000014098

ABSENTANTIOCH CA

DELTA BAY LEAD COMPLIANCEVC0000014098

ABSENTANTIOCH CA

APCO ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000014098

283095GOSHEN CA

APCO AC DIKEVC0000014098

283095GOSHEN CA

GOLDEN APPLE ITEM 46 (25%)VC0000014098

ABSENTVALLEJO CA

GOLDEN APPLE ITEM 49 (25%)VC0000014098

ABSENTVALLEJO CA

GOLDEN APPLE ITEM 51 (25%)VC0000014098

ABSENTVALLEJO CA

GOLDEN APPLE ITEM 43 (75%)VC0000014098

ABSENTVALLEJO CA

GOLDEN APPLE TRUCKING FOR STEEL PIPEVC0000014098

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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GOLDEN APPLE TRUCKING FOR STEEL DI'SVC0000014098

ABSENTVALLEJO CA

GOLDEN APPLE OFFHAUL DISVC0000014098

ABSENTVALLEJO CA

GOLDEN APPLE NEW AC IMPORTVC0000014098

ABSENTVALLEJO CA

ROLL N ROCK ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000014098

971838MT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK ITEM 4 (90%)VC0000014098

971838MT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000014098

971838MT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000014098

971838MT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000014098

971838MT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK SIGNAGEVC0000014098

971838MT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK TCSVC0000014098

971838MT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK RADAR FEEDBACK SIGNSVC0000014098

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ROLL N ROCK PCMS BOARDSVC0000014098

971838MT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK ATCCVC0000014098

971838MT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000014098

971838MT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK RADAR FEEDBACK SYSTEMVC0000014098

971838MT SHASTA CA
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LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000014187

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000014187

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000014187

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000014187

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000014187

463280SAN MARTIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000014187

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000014187

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000014187

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000014187

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000014187

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000014187

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000014187

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000014187

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000014187

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000014187

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000014187

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000014187

878017ROCKLIN CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 58 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 59 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 60 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 4 (77%)VC0000014187

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000014187

931953GARDENA CA

3P CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 61 (75%)VC0000014187

1059783MENIFEE CA

3P CONSTRUCTION INC. MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENTVC0000014187

1059783MENIFEE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0Q6904

04-NAP-12-2.1, 2.6

1/11/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S33

1/12/2023



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0Q6904

04-NAP-12-2.1, 2.6

1/11/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S34
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DEES-HENNESSEY, INC. ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000017415

481228SAN CARLOS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000017415

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEMS 38-42VC0000017415

401640LOOMIS CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (54%)VC0000017415

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 4 (11%)VC0000017415

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000017415

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 67 (26%)VC0000017415

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000017415

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STRIPING WORKVC0000017415

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEMS 5, 6, 8, 20, 56-60VC0000017415

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY MOBILIZATION FOR STRIPING WORKVC0000017415

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000017415

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 67 (5%)VC0000017415

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEMS 25-37VC0000017415

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE MOBILIZATION FOR LANDSCAPE WORKVC0000017415

878017ROCKLIN CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000017415

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000017415

523187LODI CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. ITEM 4 (81%)VC0000017415

974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000017415

974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000017415

974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. LANE/SHOULDER CLOSURES FOR VARIOUS ITEMS OF

WORK

VC0000017415

974188PLEASANTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0Q6904

04-NAP-12-2.1, 2.6

1/11/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S36
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ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 004 (41%)VC0000017652

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 007 (100%)VC0000017652

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 010 (100%)VC0000017652

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION FLAGGINGVC0000017652

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

LA FIRMA ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000017652

904563NIPOMO CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 0038 (100%)VC0000017652

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 0039 (100%)VC0000017652

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 0040 (100%)VC0000017652

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 0041 (100%)VC0000017652

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 0042 (100%)VC0000017652

401640LOOMIS CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0057 (100%)VC0000017652

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0058 (100%)VC0000017652

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0060 (100%)VC0000017652

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0067 (100%)VC0000017652

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0001 (100%)VC0000017652

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0005 (100%)VC0000017652

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0008 (100%)VC0000017652

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0020 (100%)VC0000017652

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0056 (100%)VC0000017652

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0059 (100%)VC0000017652

374600WOODLAND CA

MARINA LANDSCAPING ITEM 0016 (100%)VC0000017652

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPING ITEM 0025 (100%)VC0000017652

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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MARINA LANDSCAPING ITEM 0026 (100%)VC0000017652

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPING ITEM 0027 (100%)VC0000017652

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPING ITEM 0028 (100%)VC0000017652

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPING ITEM 0029 (100%)VC0000017652

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPING ITEM 0030 (100%)VC0000017652

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPING ITEM 0031 (100%)VC0000017652

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPING ITEM 0032 (100%)VC0000017652

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPING ITEM 0033 (100%)VC0000017652

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPING ITEM 0034 (100%)VC0000017652

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPING ITEM 0035 (100%)VC0000017652

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPING ITEM 0036 (100%)VC0000017652

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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MARINA LANDSCAPING ITEM 0037 (100%)VC0000017652

492862MARTINEZ CA

R&R MAHER CONSTRUCTION ITEM 52 (87%)VC0000017652

508930NAPA CA

R&R MAHER CONSTRUCTION CONCRETE DITCH LININGVC0000017652

508930NAPA CA
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T&S DVBE ITEM 4 (51.7%)VC0000019955

983087REDDING CA

T&S DVBE ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000019955

983087REDDING CA

T&S DVBE ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000019955

983087REDDING CA

T&S DVBE LANE CLOSURES PARTIALVC0000019955

983087REDDING CA

ST. FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000019955

1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000019955

1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000019955

1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 38-42 (100%)VC0000019955

1056119ELK GROVE CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 67 (1.9%)VC0000019955

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 25-37 (100%)VC0000019955

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE MOBILIZATION FOR LANDSCAPEVC0000019955

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CHRISP CO. ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 4 (11%)VC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 67 (10.5%)VC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP CO. LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR STRIPINGVC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP CO. TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STRIPINGVC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP CO. MOBILIZATION FOR STRIPINGVC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 56-60 (100%)VC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

TDW CONSTRUCTION ITEM 67 (4.6%)VC0000019955

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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1/12/2023

TDW CONSTRUCTION ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000019955

474414LIVERMORE CA

TDW CONSTRUCTION ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000019955

474414LIVERMORE CA

TDW CONSTRUCTION ITEM 49-51 (100%)VC0000019955

474414LIVERMORE CA

TDW CONSTRUCTION ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000019955

474414LIVERMORE CA

TDW CONSTRUCTION MOBILIZATION FOR UNDERGROUNDVC0000019955

474414LIVERMORE CA

TDW CONSTRUCTION ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000019955

474414LIVERMORE CA
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MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (24%)VC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1038244REDDING CA
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MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 4 (28%)VC0000101123

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000101123

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000101123

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000101123

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 56-60 (100%)VC0000101123

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STRIPING WORK (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

374600WOODLAND CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 25-37 (100%)VC0000101123

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

878017ROCKLIN CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 38-41 (100%)VC0000101123

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 42 (39%)VC0000101123

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL COMPOST (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

401640LOOMIS CA
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (70%)VC1300001474

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 4 (25%)VC1300001474

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 5 (100%)VC1300001474

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 6 (100%)VC1300001474

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 8 (100%)VC1300001474

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY LEAD COMPLIANCE-STRIPINGVC1300001474

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY TRAFFIC CONTROL-STRIPINGVC1300001474

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 20 (100%)VC1300001474

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 56 (100%)VC1300001474

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 57 (100%)VC1300001474

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 58 (100%)VC1300001474

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 59 (100%)VC1300001474

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 60 (100%)VC1300001474

374600WOODLAND CA

APCO ASPHALT DIKE CONSTRUCTION CO. ITEM 44 (100%)VC1300001474

283095GOSHEN CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC ITEM 3 (100%)VC1300001474

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC ITEM 4 (75%)VC1300001474

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC ITEM 7 (100%)VC1300001474

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC ITEM 10 (100%)VC1300001474

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC ITEM 12 (100%)VC1300001474

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC NON PERM STRIPING TCVC1300001474

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 25 (100%)VC1300001474

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 26 (100%)VC1300001474

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

492862MARTINEZ CA
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MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 27 (100%)VC1300001474

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 28 (100%)VC1300001474

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 29 (100%)VC1300001474

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 30 (100%)VC1300001474

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 31 (100%)VC1300001474

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 32 (100%)VC1300001474

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 33 (100%)VC1300001474

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 34 (100%)VC1300001474

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 35 (100%)VC1300001474

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 36 (100%)VC1300001474

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 37 (100%)VC1300001474

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 15 (100%)VC1300001474

1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 16 (100%)VC1300001474

1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 38 (100%)VC1300001474

1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 39 (100%)VC1300001474

1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 40 (100%)VC1300001474

1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 41 (100%)VC1300001474

1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 42 (84%)VC1300001474

1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL SUPPLY AND SPREADVC1300001474

1056119ELK GROVE CA
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MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (100%)VC1300002423

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (100%)VC1300002423

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL 3-4VC1300002423

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL 6-7,10-11VC1300002423

1038244REDDING CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 15 (100%)VC1300002423

1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL 15-16,38-41VC1300002423

1056119ELK GROVE CA

R & R MAHER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 52 (100%)VC1300002423

508930NAPA CA

R & R MAHER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY CONCRETE DITCH LININGVC1300002423

508930NAPA CA

APCO ITEM 44 (100%)VC1300002423

283095GOSHEN CA

APCO PLACE AC DIKEVC1300002423

283095GOSHEN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 25 (100%)VC1300002423

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE 25-37,67VC1300002423

878017ROCKLIN CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS ITEM 57 (100%)VC1300002423

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS 57-58,60,67,1,5,8,20,56,59,61VC1300002423

755317ROSEVILLE CA

A1 TRUCKING SVS INC ITEM 18 (100%)VC1300002423

N/AOAKLAND CA

A1 TRUCKING SVS INC SWEEPERVC1300002423

N/AOAKLAND CA

VERUX INC ITEM 14 (100%)VC1300002423

N/ASACRAMENTO CA

VERUX INC 14,64VC1300002423

N/ASACRAMENTO CA

ST. FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 61 (100%)VC1300002423

1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST. FRANCIS ELECTRIC MAINTAIN TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEMVC1300002423

1003811SAN LEANDRO CA
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WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY ITEM 4 (100%)VC1500003404

974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY ITEM 7 (100%)VC1500003404

974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY ITEM 10 (100%)VC1500003404

974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY ITEM 11 (100%)VC1500003404

974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY ITEM 12 (100%)VC1500003404

974188PLEASANTON CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC ITEM 25 (100%)VC1500003404

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC ITEM 26 (100%)VC1500003404

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC ITEM 27 (100%)VC1500003404

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC ITEM 28 (100%)VC1500003404

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC ITEM 29 (100%)VC1500003404

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC ITEM 30 (100%)VC1500003404

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC ITEM 31 (100%)VC1500003404

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC ITEM 32 (100%)VC1500003404

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC ITEM 33 (100%)VC1500003404

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC ITEM 34 (100%)VC1500003404

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC ITEM 35 (100%)VC1500003404

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC ITEM 36 (100%)VC1500003404

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC ITEM 37 (100%)VC1500003404

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC ITEM 38 (100%)VC1500003404

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC ITEM 39 (100%)VC1500003404

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC ITEM 40 (100%)VC1500003404

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC ITEM 41 (100%)VC1500003404
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MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC ITEM 42 (100%)VC1500003404

492862MARTINEZ CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (31%)VC1500003404

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 5 (100%)VC1500003404

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 8 (100%)VC1500003404

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 20 (100%)VC1500003404

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 56 (100%)VC1500003404

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY LEAD FOR STRIPINGVC1500003404

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 57 (100%)VC1500003404

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 58 (100%)VC1500003404

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 59 (100%)VC1500003404

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 60 (100%)VC1500003404
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 67 (10%)VC1500003404

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY MOBILIZATION FOR SUB PORTIONVC1500003404

374600WOODLAND CA

APCO ITEM 44 (100%)VC1500003404

283095GOSHEN CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING ITEM 13 (100%)VC1500003404

1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING ITEM 14 (100%)VC1500003404

1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING ITEM 15 (100%)VC1500003404

1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING ITEM 16 (100%)VC1500003404

1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING ITEM 21 (100%)VC1500003404

1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING ITEM 23 (16%)VC1500003404

1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING ITEM 63 (100%)VC1500003404

1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING ITEM 64 (100%)VC1500003404
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TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING ITEM 65 (100%)VC1500003404

1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING ITEM 66 (50%)VC1500003404

1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING DISPOSALVC1500003404

1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING RIP RAP HAUL / INSTALLVC1500003404

1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA
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MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (100%)VC2000002901

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (78.8%)VC2000002901

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC2000002901

1038244REDDING CA

KRC SAFETY CO., INC. ITEM 6 (100%)VC2000002901

507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO., INC. ITEM 9 (100%)VC2000002901

507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO., INC. ITEM 11 (100%)VC2000002901

507950VISALIA CA

S KWOK ENGINEERS, INC. ITEM 14 (57.7%)VC2000002901

N/AALAMEDA CA

S KWOK ENGINEERS, INC. ITEM 64 (100%)VC2000002901

N/AALAMEDA CA

S KWOK ENGINEERS, INC. SWPPP PLAN AND VISITSVC2000002901

N/AALAMEDA CA

M & S ENVIORNMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC2000002901

751931REDDING CA

M & S ENVIORNMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC2000002901
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M & S ENVIORNMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 27 (100%)VC2000002901

751931REDDING CA

M & S ENVIORNMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC2000002901

751931REDDING CA

M & S ENVIORNMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC2000002901

751931REDDING CA

M & S ENVIORNMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC2000002901

751931REDDING CA

M & S ENVIORNMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC2000002901

751931REDDING CA

M & S ENVIORNMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC2000002901

751931REDDING CA

M & S ENVIORNMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC2000002901

751931REDDING CA

M & S ENVIORNMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC2000002901

751931REDDING CA

M & S ENVIORNMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC2000002901

751931REDDING CA

M & S ENVIORNMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC2000002901

751931REDDING CA

M & S ENVIORNMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 37 (100%)VC2000002901
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M & S ENVIORNMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC2000002901

751931REDDING CA

M & S ENVIORNMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 39 (100%)VC2000002901

751931REDDING CA

M & S ENVIORNMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 40 (100%)VC2000002901

751931REDDING CA

M & S ENVIORNMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 41 (100%)VC2000002901

751931REDDING CA

M & S ENVIORNMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 42 (18%)VC2000002901

751931REDDING CA

M & S ENVIORNMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. PROVIDE COMPOST TO JOBSITEVC2000002901

751931REDDING CA

APCO ITEM 44 (91.5%)VC2000002901

283095GOSHEN CA

APCO PLACE HMA DIKEVC2000002901

283095GOSHEN CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC2000002901

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC2000002901

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 20 (100%)VC2000002901
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SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 56 (100%)VC2000002901

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 57 (100%)VC2000002901

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 58 (100%)VC2000002901

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 59 (100%)VC2000002901

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 60 (100%)VC2000002901

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 61 (80%)VC2000002901

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 67 (12%)VC2000002901

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. REMOVE TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2000002901

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. SUBCONTRACTORS MOBILIZATIONVC2000002901

755317ROSEVILLE CA

S & S TRUCKING ITEM 23 (16.2%)VC2000002901

N/ASANTA ROSA CA

S & S TRUCKING ITEM 53 (16.2%)VC2000002901
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S & S TRUCKING TRUCKING/OFF HAULVC2000002901

N/ASANTA ROSA CA

S & S TRUCKING TRUCKING/HAULING RSPVC2000002901

N/ASANTA ROSA CA
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